N

Classifica

NumFis Cognome

1

1

[SSIN \S]

636540 PANFILIO
636962 BRINI
652335 PETRINI
640191 PENNISI
637153 AGATA
643449 GENNARI
658375 FABRIZI
645765 SANTI
654311 PIERACCIANI
649440 CUNDARI
659938 MASSONE
654963 LA GRECA
630967 PINTUCCI
656449 AMADIO
648114 BUSCHINI
670272 GABUTTI
656637 BEDINI
642020 SCOTTI
649502 COPPOLA
653658 IPPOLITI
651268 CRESTA
643525 PONTELLO
646656 ROMANO
647659 TOSON
661234 NICOLAI
651267 CRESTA
652181 RUGGERO
662842 CODA
649503 SAPIENZA
656420 BETTINAGLIO
652709 LEONE
650274 ROMANO
643263 FRANCHINI
638036 MAURI
645499 BOMBARDI
665383 1220
650518 GINOCCHIO
659960 PARMESANI
666396 BENEDETTI
637034 BILLI
640512 NAVARRA
636289 ALLEVA
640309 ROSSETTI
654684 DESTRO
645555 MECOZZI1
656709 SPATARELLA
649616 VALTRIANI
653209 GIOVANNINI

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva

Spada femminile
Ragazzi/Ragazze

Nome

FEDERICA
DOMITILLA
FEDERICA
ALESSANDRA
VALERIA
ANNA

GIULIA
ELEONORA
ALICE

ANITA
CAROLA
SARA

SARA
ARIANNA
ARIANNA
EMILIE
GIULIA
ALLEGRA
FEDERICA
MARIA ALICE
ALESSANDRA
ANNA CHIARA
ALESSANDRA
EMMA

EMMA
LAURA
ALESSIA
ALESSIA
GLORIA
MATILDE
DESIREE
DORA

ALICE
NICOLE
MARTINA
IULIA

SOFIA
FRANCESCA
VERONICA
SOFIA

MARIA PILAR
ANIA LUDWIKA ITALA
FOSCA
NICOLE
MARGOT
SABRINA
ALICE
ANNALISA

Del

24/01/02
30/08/02
08/05/02
21/08/02
15/06/02
09/09/02
11/10/02
25/10/02
08/06/02
23/05/02
04/05/02
30/05/02
09/04/02
21/03/02
08/06/02
15/05/02
11/11/02
03/04/02
10/02/02
30/07/02
28/04/02
15/09/02
25/02/02
15/03/02
19/02/02
28/04/02
28/01/02
15/11/02
03/01/02
04/04/02

Gran Premio Giovanissimi

RICCIONE - Gran Premio Glovanissimi
Stampa: 02/05/2015 16:01

Denominazione

CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DILET.
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

ACCADEMIA SCHERMA SPOLETO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE CT

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD

ASS. SCHERM. BRESSO A.S.D.

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.
CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
S.G.PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SOC.DILETTANT
A.S.D. CHITI SCHERMA PISTOIA

CLUB SCHERMA RECANATI A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

CIRCOLO SVIZZERO A.S.D.

PENTAMODENA A.S.D.

C.S.NEDO NADI

A.S.METHODOS

CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.
ACCADEMIA DRAGO SCHERMA ASD
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA MONTEBELLUNA
S.G.PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SOC.DILETTANT
C.U.S. PADOVA SEZ. SCHERMA

C.U.S. PADOVA SEZ. SCHERMA

ACCADEMIA DRAGO SCHERMA ASD

C.U.S. PADOVA SEZ. SCHERMA

A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA BIELLA
A.SMETHODOS

BERGAMASCA SCHERMA CREBERG

28/12/02
26/01/02
10/01/02
20/12/02
22/02/02
02/11/02
31/05/02
27/05/02
05/10/02
03/02/02
26/01/02
01/01/02
18/02/02
20/06/02
25/08/02
20/07/02
18/02/02
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CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE

A.D.S. ACC.D'ARME G.VOLTOLINI RIMINI
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

C.D.S. LIGURIA GENOVA

UNIONE GINNASTICA GORIZIANA

FIAMME ORO ROMA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

ACCADEMIA SCHERMA SPOLETO A.S.D.
LAME TREVIGIANE M° ETTORE GESLAO A.S.D
A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA BIELLA

MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

GYMNASIUM SABATIA A.S.D.

ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA LIVORNO ASD
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.

esle (@


PINO
Evidenziato


Classifica

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

80
81
82
83
84
85

87
88
89
90
91
92

94
95
96
97

NumFis

634831
641888
652386
646749
650966
655424
647821
653214
649218
633014
643838
672218
654312
660353
654736
652251
650291
647516
658733
659078
647750
641749
662605
663123
630655
656628
654780
650401
668917
644094
664602
661993
666911
647858
656452
665087
655417
642361
659052
655331
656022
636560
655102
654673
643323
656284
648248
650012
649457

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva

64

Cognome

GUASTELLA
NAPOLI
BINCOLETTO
CIANCARELLA
BRIZIGOTTI
DANELON
VERMIGLIO
SECONDI
MARSELLI
VIOLA
VASSALLO
GERBAUDI
PIERACCIANI
GRACEFFA
TAMBURINI
CHERUBINI
VALSECCHI
NANNETTI
SAVORANI
FORNAROLO
GRILLI
TONIATTI
MARROCCO
COTUGNO
VICARI
DONELLI
PIERINI
BERNARDINI
TANNICIELLO
MARSELLA
BUZZANCA
MACILLIS
FALETTI

DE FORGELLINIS
ZALUM
BARBAGALLO
ARZILLO
SALIDU
GARATTONI
COMITO
CASTALDO
LORIGA
CALDERINI
MANNINI
SIRI

DE MARCO
LANGELLA
SCLANO
SALVATI

Spada femminile
Ragazzi/Ragazze

Nome

CHIARA
DENISE
SARA
CHIARA
SOFIA
SUSANNA
ANANYA
ALESSIA
ASIA
MARIANNA
MATILDE
CHIARA
AURORA
VIVIAN
CHIARA
SOFIA
ALICE
ELISA
VIRGINIA
EMMA LUCIA
ELISA
ALESSIA
BARBARA
CHIARA
LUCREZIA
ALESSANDRA
MICOL
ASIA
CLAUDIA
CATERINA
IRENE
CATERINA
ALICE
MIRELLA
GIULIA
ALESSANDRA
GIADA
CAMILLA
CAMILLA
VALENTINA
ALESSIA
IRENE
LUDOVICA
LIVIA
FRANCESCA
CHIARA
FLAVIA
CARLOTTA
MARINA

Del

11/06/02
09/10/02
20/06/02
21/06/02
27/11/02
11/06/02
23/01/02
13/07/02
16/04/02
23/03/02
20/02/02
22/10/02
08/06/02
28/06/02
02/09/02
20/10/02
14/02/02
30/03/02
27/03/02
18/08/02
11/01/02
23/02/02
06/03/02
23/06/02
06/04/02
20/02/02
07/11/02
04/04/02
24/04/02
20/10/02
04/04/02
20/05/02
16/12/02
14/05/02
27/07/02
18/09/02
13/07/02
27/01/02
09/12/02
08/02/02
06/07/02
02/05/02
07/05/02
07/12/02
27/08/02
12/03/02
04/10/02
06/02/02
30/08/02
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Denominazione

C.S.ARETINO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SINTOFARM SCHERMA KOALA

A.S.D. SALA D'ARME DELL'ANGELO

FIAMME ORO ROMA

S.G.PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SOC.DILETTANT
A.S. UDINESE SEZ. SCHERMA

SCHERMA REGGIO A.S.D.

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.

S.S. MALASPINA MASSA AS.D.

A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA BIELLA

ASD "SCHERMA CARIPLO PICCOLO TEATRO M
CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.

A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

U.S. PISASCHERMA A.S.D.

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA IMOLA BO

A.S.D UISP SCHERMA ORVIETO
POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO

SOCIETA SCHERMA PRATO

DIAMANTE SCHERMA A.S.D.

CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
ACCADEMIA DRAGO SCHERMA ASD
MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

CIRCOLO TEATE SCHERMA A.S.D.
ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA LIVORNO ASD
A.S.D. SINTOFARM SCHERMA KOALA

CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD
CIRCOLO SCHERMA LA SPEZIA

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
S.G.PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SOC.DILETTANT
C.U.S.PIEMONTE ORIENTALE SEZ.SCHERMA A
ASS. POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO A.S.D.

A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA

A.S. UDINESE SEZ. SCHERMA

C.D.S. LIGURIA GENOVA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE

ASS. SCHERM. BRESSO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SAN GIUSTO SCHERMA

A.P.D. SPORT FULL TIME

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

A.D.S. CIRCOLO SCHERMA SAVONA
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA SPOLETO A.S.D.
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

A.S.D. SALA D'ARME DELL'ANGELO

FIAMME ORO ROMA

Tesis,




Classifica

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

108
109

111
112
113
114

116
117
118
119
120
121

123
124
125
126
127

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

128
NumFis Cognome

645554 SCOFFONE
663751 ZAHIM
631305 BARBERO
644748 BENTIVEGNA
654653 VESSIO
661468 SALANDINI
652439 LATORRE
659459 TREDICI
661747 MADECCIA
665243 MONDELLI
650600 BOCCARDI
657111 MARCONCINI
649167 PISTACCHI
641748 LO BUE
657535 RAPINESE
658246 ROSSETTI
646640 FALUOMI
652032 GHANI
639887 DI GIULIO
654452 CONDORELLI
666912 MATRISCIANO
664603 SAVIANI
640345 PALLANTE
658758 PERROTTA
650239 MONTANARO
656870 SARACINO
641838 RIZZO

664772 DIIORIO
635347 TOLU

651343 D'AGNESE
653762 DE LIGUORO
634336 LANTERMO
658229 SERRA
664839 MAIORANO
662487 GRANATA
656626 DAL MUTO
670118 DI CARLUCCIO
655148 CATALFANO
654646 SILLUZIO
649460 DROGO
663731 INGROSSO
647684 MALUCELLI
655997 GUARESCHI
665265 CONSOLINI

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva

Spada femminile
Ragazzi/Ragazze

Nome

GAIA

AMIRA
GIADA
MARINA
MARGHERITA
MARTA
BEATRICE
CHIARA
CATERINA
CAMILLA
SARA

SOFIA
MATILDE
CHIARA
OLIVIA

GAIA
ANTONELLA
NADYA
FRANCESCA
SARA
FRANCESCA
RAFFAELLA
LAURA
CAMILLA
LAURA
ARIANNA
VIOLA
MARIANGELA
FIAMMETTA
SOFIA ALESSANDRA MA
CHIARA MARIA SOLE
MATILDE
GRETA CATERINA
SABA
RENATA

GAIA

SARA
CECILIA
COSTANZA
NORA

MARIA CHIARA
ANGELICA
MARGHERITA
IRENE

Del

22/11/02
26/01/02
03/03/02
25/09/02
19/09/02
28/08/02
14/07/02
19/05/02
01/11/02
28/12/02
12/08/02
03/01/02
28/09/02
08/04/02
13/09/02
29/05/02
11/10/02
01/10/02
04/02/02
22/08/02
13/06/02
14/05/02
01/03/02
23/09/02
04/11/02
23/09/02
05/09/02
09/12/02
12/02/02
05/11/02
19/02/02
29/11/02
20/10/02
26/01/02
20/09/02
19/11/02
28/01/02
23/03/02
20/06/02
08/01/02
10/12/02
02/04/02
26/09/02
24/07/02
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MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

CLUB SCHERMA EMPOLI A.S.D.

VIRTUS SCHERMA ASTI A.S.D.

C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA

IMP. PETRARCA SCHERMA SSD. AR.L.
FIAMME ORO ROMA

ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ADDA SCHERMA

A.S. GIULIO GAUDINI A.S.D.

A.S.D. BRIANZASCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO A.S.D.

C.D.S. LIGURIA GENOVA

CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA A.S.D
MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

COMENSE SCHERMA S.S.D. AR.L.

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

S.S. MALASPINA MASSA AS.D.

DIAMANTE SCHERMA A.S.D.

S.S.LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA A.S.D.

C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
C.U.S.PIEMONTE ORIENTALE SEZ.SCHERMA A
CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA A.S.D.

A.S.D. SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

C.S. DAUNO FOGGIA A.S.D.

A.S. MERANO SEZ. SCHERMA BZ

A.S.D. ADDA SCHERMA

SCHERMA REGGIO A.S.D.

CHIAVARI SCHERMA A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA BARI

A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA

A.S.D. SINTOFARM SCHERMA KOALA
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD
A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA

C.D.S. LIGURIA GENOVA

A.S.D. SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
IMP. PETRARCA SCHERMA SSD. AR.L.
CLUB SCHERMA LA FARNESIANA

A.S.D. SINTOFARM SCHERMA KOALA




